
W.A.T.T.

World Association of Technology Teachers

On behalf of The World Association of Technology Teachers

V.Ryan © 2000 - 2009

This exercise can be printed and used by teachers and students.  It is recommended that you 
view the website  before attempting the design sheet . (www.technologystudent.com)

THESE MATERIALS CAN BE PRINTED AND USED BY TEACHERS AND 
STUDENTS.

THEY MUST NOT BE EDITED IN ANY WAY OR PLACED ON ANY OTHER 
MEDIA INCLUDING WEB SITES AND INTRANETS.

NOT FOR COMMERCIAL USE.
THIS WORK IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT LAW.

IT IS ILLEGAL TO DISPLAY THIS WORK ON ANY WEBSITE/MEDIA 
STORAGE OTHER THAN www.technologystudent.com

EXAMINATION PREPARATION
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EXAMINATION QUESTION

PARTY HATS

BALLOONS

SWEETS

PARTY POPPERS

STREAMERS

WISTLES

TYPE OF
DRINK

NUMBER OF 
PEOPLE

29

15

12

8

21

15

A  packaging manufacturer for Children’s Party Packs has carried out research into the most popular types / 
styles of gifts given to guests.  One hundred young children (6 years to 12 years of age) were asked a simple 
question - which of the following types of music is your favourite?

1. Why is it important to this question?

2. Why is it important to ask such a wide age group the same question?

BAR CHART PICTOGRAM

3a. On the scale to the left draw a simple 
bar chart  to represent the  figures from 
the table of results. Do not add colour.

3b. On the scale to the right draw a 
pictogram to represent the same figures 
from the table of results. Use images / 
symbols / drawings to represent each 
drink. Add appropriate colour and shade.
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